SB21-137

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Kennedy

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 10, line 4, strike "25.5-5-423" and substitute
- 2 "25.5-5-424".
- 3 Page 10, line 6, strike "25.5-5-423." and substitute "25.5-5-424.".
- 4 Page 12, line 1, strike "25.5-5-424" and substitute "25.5-5-425".
- 5 Page 12, line 3, strike "25.5-5-424." and substitute "25.5-5-425.".
- 6 Page 19, line 17, strike "TEN" and substitute "NINE".

** *** ** ***